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JULY 17, 1995 CONTINUED MONDAY, 

518582 BUILDERS SQUARE INC 
518584 ATWOOD'S TOWN & COUNTRY 
518585 SOONER TIRE & 
518587 STAN'S WESTSIDE AUTO 
518588 NAPA AUTO PARTS 
518589 HOPE MINERALS COMPANY 
518591 LINDBERG HEAT TREATING CO 
518684 NAPA AUTO PARTS 
518684 NAPA AUTO PARTS 
518684 NAPA AUTO PARTS 

1995 ~ 1996 PRIMARY ROAD FUND 
513969 MCGUIRE BROTHERS 
514622 TULSA ENGINEERING & 
518428 MOORE, GEORGE FARM 

1995 - 1996 RESTRICTED HIGHWAY CASH 
506549 APAC-OKLAHOMA INC 

1995 - 1996 PARK FUND 
500335 SPUNKMEYER OTIS, INC 
500356 ENLOW FORD TRACTOR INC 
502075 STAN'S WESTSIDE AUTO 
505517 SYSCO 

| 507217 AUTO CHLOR SYSTEMS 
512116 SUMMERS SOUTHERN ELECTRIC 
513031 SAFETY KLEEN CORPORATION 
513201 UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
513412 DAVIS WM E & SONS INC 
513414 NAPCO 
513424 TULSA BEEF & 
513712 MILLER BRANDS OF OKLAHOMA 
513793 NAPCO 
513797 CONTINENTAL BAKING CO 
513845 DOENGES BROTHERS FORD 
514005 LOGAN CONCESSION SUPPLY 
514008 TAYLOE PAPER CO 
514280 WESCHE CO 
514302 BOLT EQUIPMENT CO 
514514 LANCE INC 
514524 KNOTT NICK TURF SUPPLY 
514851 NAPCO 
514853 CAMPBELL WHOLESALE CO 
515089 FRITO LAY INCORPORATED 
515090 BEVERAGE PRODUCTS CORP 
515411 SAFETY KLEEN CORPORATION 
515470 EMTEC PEST CONTROL INC 
515508 CORAL SWIMMING POOL 

| sissea SMALLEY EQUIPMENT CO 
515589 CAMPBELL BEVERAGE INC 
515861 OKLAHOMA TURF & 
515862 A-1 SEPTIC SERVICE 
515863 ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY 
515864 EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY 
515871 BEVERAGE PRODUCTS CORP 
516083 NAPA AUTO PARTS 
516084 ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY 
516124 A 1 RENTAL & SUPPLY INC 
516125 CELLULAR ONE 

| 516173 ANHEUSER BUSCH SALES OF 
516174 ANHEUSER BUSCH SALES OF 
516175 ANHEUSER BUSCH SALES OF 
516177 CAMPBELL BEVERAGE INC 
516178 MILLER BRANDS OF OKLAHOMA 
516371 SHERWIN WILLIAMS 
516375 SPUNKMEYER OTIS, INC 
516381 SYSCO 
516594 MIDWEST SPORTING GOODS 
516807 PREGLER LAWN & GARDEN 
516807 PREGLER LAWN & GARDEN 

| S14849 NAPCO 
517051 ANHEUSER BUSCH SALES OF 
517126 WESCHE CO 
517185 LADDERS OF TULSA 

| 517385 EVANS ELECTRIC MOTOR 
518038 ORIENTAL TRADING COMPANY 
518039 TULSA 200 FRIENDS INC 
518040 WAL MART 
518129 OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION 
518234 OKLA DEPT ENVIRONMENTAL 
518235 GOLF COURSE SUPERINTENDEN 
518301 NAPCO 
518304 TUCKER JANITOR SUPPLIES 
518306 MULLIN PLUMBING INC 
518383 JONES, KAREN 
518384 WEST POINT PARENTS ASSN. 
518386 DIXON, PATTY 
5198389 METROPOLITAN BAPTIST 
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SERVS/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVS/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVS/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVS/SUPPLIES 
SERVS/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVS/SUPPLIES 
SERVS/SUPPLIES 
SERVS/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVS/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVS/SUPPLIES 
SERVS/SUPPLIES 
SERVS/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVS/SUPPLIES 
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129.00 
45.60 

962.40 
179.17 
471.01 
75.00 
30.00 
110.86 
245.99 
100.94 

6,048.00 
662.50 

1,190.00 

176.60 

111.00 
749.52 
169.82 
285.20 
198.75 
101.15 
147.60 
129.64 
561.71 
57.24 

597.57 
493.00 
912.80 
264.27 
165.00 
118.24 
20.82 
484.85 
683.20 
582.57 
300.00 
827.463 

1,465.27 
1,001.51 
2,092.66 

180.80 
327.00 
469.57 
51.00 
410.60 
743.41 
90.00 

105.77 
64.89 

1,472.96 
230.37 
443.72 
315.00 
‘53.00 

1,157.00 
770.50 

1,169.40 
732.90 
407.40 
199.82 
340.60 

1,186.34 
1,119.40 
1,079.96 

46.19 
198.41 
997.25 
253.55 
120.00 
109.96 
22.70 

32.25 
30..88 

23,103.62 
25.00 
420.00 
71.14 
42.59 
150.00 
9,50 
35.00 
36.00 
55.00 


