MONDAV	JULY 17, 1995 CONTINUED		
MONDAI,	JULI 17, 1995 CONTINUED		
			400.00
518582	BUILDERS SQUARE INC		129.00 45.60
518584	ATWOOD'S TOWN & COUNTRY	SERVICES	962.40
518585	SOONER TIRE & STAN'S WESTSIDE AUTO	SERVICES	179.17
518587 518588	NAPA AUTO PARTS	SERVICES	471.01
518589	HOPE MINERALS COMPANY		75.00
518591	LINDBERG HEAT TREATING CO		50.00
518684	NAPA AUTO PARTS	SERVICES	110.86
518684	NAPA AUTO PARTS	SERVICES	245.99
518684	NAPA AUTO PARTS	SERVICES	100.94
	•	1 T	
	1996 PRIMARY ROAD FUND	- 17	
513969	MCGUIRE BROTHERS	SERVICES	6,048.00
514622	1.223.1 2.12.1.2	SERVICES	662.50
518428	MOORE, GEORGE FARM	SERVICES	1,190.00
1005	1996 RESTRICTED HIGHWAY CASH	· '	* 1
506549	APAC-OKLAHOMA INC	MATERIALS	176.60
100347	HENC-OKENIOTH 1140	THE COURT OF THE C	2,410
1995	1996 PARK FUND		
500335	SPUNKMEYER OTIS, INC	SERVS/SUPPLIES	111.00
500356		SERVICES	749.52
502075	STAN'S WESTSIDE AUTO	SERVICES	169.82
505517		SERVS/SUPPLIES	285.20
507217	AUTO CHLOR SYSTEMS	SERVICES	198.75
512116	SUMMERS SOUTHERN ELECTRIC		101.15
513031	SAFETY KLEEN CORPORATION		147.60
513201	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM		129.64
513412	DAVIS WM E & SONS INC	SERVS/SUPPLIES	561.71 57. 24
513414	NAPCO	SERVICES	57.24 597.57
513424	TULSA BEEF & MILLER BRANDS OF OKLAHOMA	SERVS/SUPPLIES	397.37 493.00
513712		SERVICES	912.80
513793	NAPCO CONTINENTAL BAKING CO	SERVS/SUPPLIES	264.27
513797 513845	DOENGES BROTHERS FORD		165.00
514005	LOGAN CONCESSION SUPPLY		118.24
514003	TAYLOE PAPER CO	SERVICES	20.82
514280	WESCHE CO	SERVICES	484.85
514302	BOLT EQUIPMENT CO	SERVICES	683.20
514514	LANCE INC	SERVS/SUPPLIES	582.57
514524	KNOTT NICK TURF SUPPLY		300.00
514851	NAPCO	SERVICES	827.63
514853	CAMPBELL WHOLESALE CO		1,465.27
515089	FRITO LAY INCORPORATED		1,001.51
515090	BEVERAGE PRODUCTS CORP		2,092.66 180.80
515411	SAFETY KLEEN CORPORATION	SERVICES SERVICES	327.00
515470	EMTEC PEST CONTROL INC CORAL SWIMMING POOL	SERVICES	469.57
515508 515588	SMALLEY EQUIPMENT CO		51.00
515589			410.60
515861	OKLAHOMA TURF &	SERVICES	743.41
515862		SERVICES	90.00
515863	ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY	SERVICES	105.77
515864	EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY	SERVICES	64.89
515871	BEVERAGE PRODUCTS CORP		1,472.96
516083		SERVICES	230.37
516084	ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY		443.72
516124			315.00 53.00
516125		SERVICES	1,157.00
516173			770.50
516174 516175		SERVS/SUPPLIES	1,169.60
516173		SERVS/SUPPLIES	732.90
516177			407.40
516371	SHERWIN WILLIAMS	SERVICES	199.82
516375		SERVS/SUPPLIES	340.60
516381	SYSCO	SERVS/SUPPLIES	1,186.34
516594			1,119.60
516807	PREGLER LAWN & GARDEN	SERVS/SUPPLIES	1,079.96
516807		SERVICES	46.19
516843	NAPCO	SERVICES	198.41
517051	ANHEUSER BUSCH SALES OF	SERVS/SUPPLIES	997.25 253.55
517126	WESCHE CO	SERVICES SERVICES	120.00
517185 517385	LADDERS OF TULSA EVANS ELECTRIC MOTOR	SERVICES	109.96
51/383			22.70
518039	TULSA ZOO FRIENDS INC	SERVICES	.32.25
518040		SERVICES	3088
518129	OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION		23,103.62
518234	OKLA DEPT ENVIRONMENTAL	SERVICES	25.00
518235	GOLF COURSE SUPERINTENDER		420.00
518301		SERVICES	71.14
518304	TUCKER JANITOR SUPPLIES	SERVICES	42.59
518306		SERVICES	150.00
	JONES, KAREN	SERVICES	9.50
518383	LIMBUR PRITAIN PARTIES AND	CEDITOEC	~~ ^^
518383 518384			35.00 36.00
L I	DIXON, PATTY	SERVICES TRAVEL SERVICES	35.00 36.00 55.00